
Spaxton Village Hall 

Booking Rates 1st January 2023 

 
 Event type  Main Hall plus 

all facilities  
Pavilion plus 
all facilities  

Main Hall and 
Pavilion plus 
all facilities  

Dinners, Dances, Discos, 

Parties 7pm to 1am  
 

£120 £80 £180 

Weddings  
8am to 1am  
 

£250 £130 £350 

Christenings  
10am to 6pm  

£70 £60 £120 

Funeral Teas   £60 

Young People’s parties:  
Age 0-11yrs  
Age 12-17yrs  

 
£40 
£55 

 
£30 
£40 

 
£60 
£80 

Jumble sales, Fayres etc. 
 (Community/Charity) 

£60 £50 £85 

Drama Performances  
 

£60 £50 £85 

Bingo  £60 or 20% of profits  

Cricket club  
 

£30 to include showers 

Football Club (junior & senior)  £25/£40 showers extra 

(local team price) 
For non commercial 

meetings - per session 
 

 
For commercial meetings, 

fayres etc. – per session 
 
Sessions:  
Morning=9am-1pm  
Afternoon=2pm-6pm  
Evening=6.30pm-11pm  

£19 
       

 

 
£45 
 

£15 
       

 

 
£33 
 

£32 
     

 

 
£75 
 

Please note  an extra fee will be incurred for extended use of the 
catering kitchen 

 
Please check availability by contacting Kim – bookingsvh@hotmail.com or phone 

01278 671431 
 

mailto:bookingsvh@hotmail.com

