Spaxton Village Hall Booking Rates 1st January 2023

Event type	Main Hall plus all facilities	Pavilion plus all facilities	Main Hall and Pavilion plus all facilities
Dinners, Dances, Discos, Parties 7pm to 1am	£120	£80	£180
Weddings 8am to 1am	£250	£130	£350
Christenings 10am to 6pm	£70	£60	£120
Funeral Teas	£60		
Young People's parties: Age 0-11yrs Age 12-17yrs	£40 £55	£30 £40	£60 £80
Jumble sales, Fayres etc. (Community/Charity)	£60	£50	£85
Drama Performances	£60	£50	£85
Bingo	£60	or 20% of profits	
Cricket club		£30 to include showers	
Football Club (junior & senior)		£25/£40 showers extra (local team price)	
For non commercial meetings - per session	£19	£15	£32
For commercial meetings, fayres etc. – per session	£45	£33	£75
Sessions: Morning=9am-1pm Afternoon=2pm-6pm Evening=6.30pm-11pm			

Please note an extra fee will be incurred for extended use of the catering kitchen

Please check availability by contacting Kim – <u>bookingsvh@hotmail.com</u> or phone 01278 671431